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Weather/Track : 1026 hPa - Dry 22 °C - Humidity 58 % Start : 13:19, Finish flag : 13:34

1 Adam Lacko Buggyra Zero Mileage Racing Freightliner 8 - - 123.0 1:57.022 8

2 Jochen Hahn Team Hahn Racing Iveco 8 0.749 0.749 122.8 1:57.218 5

3 Antonio Albacete T Sport Bernau MAN 8 12.783 12.034 121.5 1:58.430 2

4 Clemens Hecker Hecker Racing MAN 8 26.177 13.394 120.4 1:59.580 2

5 Erwin Kleinnagelvoort EK-Truckracing Scania 8 27.109 0.932 120.2 1:59.704 2

6 Frans Smit Truckracing Smit MAN 8 28.248 1.139 120.7 1:59.230 2

7 Aliyyah Koloc Buggyra Zero Mileage Racing Freightliner 8 34.086 5.838 120.4 1:59.523 2

8 Cees Zandbergen Rainbow Warrior Scania 8 50.994 16.908 117.9 2:02.043 3

9 Willem Breedijk Flying Dutchman Volvo 8 1:14.468 23.474 114.9 2:05.325 4

10 Stefan Kursch Kursch Kurtscheid Racing Scania 8 2:01.763 47.295 110.7 2:10.038 4

11 Nimda Kraal Kraal Racing Scania 6 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 111.7 2:08.814 3

12 Dirk Behnke Behnke Truck Racing Mercedes 2 6 Lp. 4 Lp. - - 0

13 Steffen Faas Tankpool24 Racing Scania 0 - - - - 0

14 Ryan Smith Smith Trucksport MAN 0 - - - - 0

15 Teo Calvet Buggyra Zero Mileage Racing Freightliner 0 - - - - 0
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